
Kenton County Schools

School Nutrition Services National School Lunch Program

Board Report  DECEMBER 2025

         

SCHOOL %F&R AVG.DAILY AVG.DAILY BEGINNING RECEIPTS FEDERAL TOTAL LABOR FOOD & OTHER TOTAL ENDING

BREAKFAST LUNCH BALANCE FOR MEALS REIMBURSEMENT RECEIPTS MILK    EXPENDITURES BALANCE

PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION

BEECHGROVE CEP 328 468 $54,807.55 $914.35 $36,961.95 $37,876.30 $16,461.97 $13,735.84 $1,750.65 $31,948.46 $60,735.39

CAYWOOD CEP 291 423 $24,962.08 $583.75 $29,670.92 $30,254.67 $13,912.37 $13,794.33 $2,885.01 $30,591.71 $24,625.04

DIXIE CEP 272 780 $21,090.69 $3,505.14 $33,857.59 $37,362.73 $17,471.06 $18,814.65 $2,619.65 $38,905.36 $19,548.06

FT. WRIGHT CEP 285 347 $36,125.96 $683.88 $27,039.11 $27,722.99 $17,475.06 $12,830.52 $4,124.42 $34,430.00 $29,418.95

R.C. HINSDALE CEP 139 362 -$12,213.86 $1,411.15 $15,121.43 $16,532.58 $10,035.88 $7,851.96 $1,154.09 $19,041.93 ($14,723.21)

KENTON CEP 257 446 $10,036.09 $986.55 $22,370.34 $23,356.89 $7,985.15 $11,126.57 $4,011.22 $23,122.94 $10,270.04

PINER CEP 183 271 $4,844.43 $760.35 $15,073.55 $15,833.90 $7,094.93 $6,945.09 $947.62 $14,987.64 $5,690.69

RIVER RIDGE CEP 491 669 $93,766.12 $730.91 $49,401.80 $50,132.71 $17,587.26 $19,993.21 $1,763.28 $39,343.75 $104,555.08

RYLAND CEP 165 325 $654.56 $835.15 $17,138.31 $17,973.46 $10,095.22 $9,125.42 $1,189.75 $20,410.39 ($1,782.37)

SCOTT CEP 143 517 $20,391.40 $2,252.04 $24,051.98 $26,304.02 $12,054.10 $12,580.82 $2,110.81 $26,745.73 $19,949.69

SIMON KENTON CEP 223 856 $2,440.66 $2,876.76 $34,147.56 $37,024.32 $18,863.65 $23,202.50 $3,162.99 $45,229.14 ($5,764.16)

SUMMIT VIEW CEP 376 888 $27,021.59 $2,636.85 $44,453.30 $47,330.06 $21,871.75 $21,648.66 $4,082.30 $47,602.71 $26,748.94

TAYLOR MILL CEP 220 378 $35,005.93 $860.80 $23,178.74 $26,055.50 $12,182.65 $17,505.46 $1,047.61 $30,735.72 $30,325.71

TURKEYFOOT CEP 382 630 $64,106.14 $967.72 $34,970.88 $37,607.73 $14,541.69 $9,247.57 $1,107.68 $24,896.94 $76,816.93

TWENHOFEL CEP 183 501 $263.72 $2,341.30 $23,069.87 $23,930.67 $11,315.95 $13,908.16 $2,233.55 $27,457.66 ($3,263.27)

WHITE'S TOWER CEP 283 503 $30,218.96 $685.29 $26,951.99 $27,919.71 $14,228.06 $12,679.57 $1,874.13 $28,781.76 $29,356.91

WOODLAND CEP 131 408 $6,093.40 $714.94 $20,334.27 $22,675.57 $13,833.39 $14,506.15 $1,700.02 $30,039.56 ($1,270.59)

4352 8772

$419,615.42 $23,746.93 $477,793.59 $505,893.81 $237,010.14 $239,496.48 $37,764.78 $514,271.40 $411,237.83

*Less Indirect Cost 36,254.25$                   

TOTAL NET PROFIT/LOSS$374,983.58
Student Nutrition Balance July 25 - December 25 
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Student Nutrition Balance July 25 - December 25 (not indudin9 contingency) 


